10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Position

Adjunct Instructor - English As
Second L

Adjunct Instructor - English As
Second L

Adjunct Instructor - English As
Second L

Adjunct Instructor - English As
Second L

Adjunct Instructor - English As
Second L

Adjunct Instructor - English As
Second L

Adjunct Instructor - English As
Second L

Adjunct Instructor - English As
Second L

Adjunct Instructor - English As
Second L

Adjunct Instructor - English As
Second L

Adjunct Instructor - English As
Second L

Adjunct Instructor - English As
Second L

Adjunct Instructor - English As
Second L

Adjunct Instructor - English As
Second L

Other Positions Held Community College District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Department
Esl

Esl

Esl

Esl

Esl

Esl

Esl

Esl

Esl

Esl

Esl

Esl

Esl

Esl

Total Wages

$24,249

$21,938

$21,005

$18,906

$18,106

$17,390

$16,376

$16,146

$15,998

$15,738

$12,920

$12,192

$11,432

$11,420



